Joint Airport Zoning Board
Appointed by

Mike Alexander  Goodview 07-01-2016
George Borzyskowski City 07-01-2016
Bruce Brinkman  Goodview 07-01-2016

Greg Olson County  07-01-2016
Jim Pomeroy County  07-01-2016
Allyn Thurley City 07-01-2016

Airport Board of Adjustment

Vacant 07-01-2012
John Cunningham 07-01-2012
Robert Bollant 07-01-2013
Vacant 07-01-2014
Wayne Pflughoeft 07-01-2014

Merit Board

Shelley Milek 10-14-2015
Brad Peterson 10-14-2016
John McCauley 10-14-2017

Planning Commission

Brad Ballard 10-31-2015
Brian Buelow 10-31-2015
Ed Hahn 10-31-2015
LaVerne Olson 10-31-2015
Mandi Olson 10-31-2016
Craig Porter 10-31-2016
Dale Boettcher 10-31-2017
Wendy Davis 10-31-2017
Ken Fritz 10-31-2017

Port Authority
Michael Cichanowski 03-18-2016
Dana Johnson 03-18-2016
James Kiekbusch 03-18-2016
Mary K. Glubka 03-18-2018
Michael Hansen 03-18-2018
George Borzyskowski 12-31-2018
Allyn Thurley 12-31-2018

Judith Bodway, Executive Secretary

Recreational Waterways

Commiission
James Bambenek 07-22-2016
Jay Kohner 07-22-2016
Pam Eyden 12-31-2016
Nadine Kanz-Non Voting  07-22-2017
Vacant 07-22-2017
Vacant 07-22-2017
Dale Boettcher 07-22-2018
Leonard Cross 07-22-2018

Winona Athletic Board
Appointed by

Michael Christensen Mayor 12-04-2015
Barb Bambenek School Board 12-04-2016

Mia Martin WSuU 12-04-2017
James A. Miller Diocese 12-04-2018
Bob Lietzau YMCA 12-04-2019

Randy StreukensLutherans ~ 12-04-2020
Michael Voelker City Council 12-04-2021
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Boards and
Commiissions 2015

Mayor and Council

Mark Peterson Mayor
Allyn Thurley 1st Ward
Gerry Krage 2nd Ward
Pam Eyden 3rd Ward
George Borzyskowski 4th Ward
Paul Double At-Large

Michelle Alexander  At-Large

Architectural Review Board

Steve Briggs 10-01-2016
Brian Buelow 10-01-2016
Bill Wieczorek 10-01-2016
Vicki Decker 10-01-2017
Owen Warneke 10-01-2017



Board of Adjustment

Citizen’'s Environmental
Quality Committee

Vacant 04-03-2016
Jeremy O’Laughlin 04-03-2016
Laura Priem 04-03-2016
Jon Krofchalk 04-03-2017
Christopher Sanchez 04-03-2017
Dave Kouba 04-03-2018
Vacant 04-03-2018

Board of Gas Examiners

Norman Allen 05-09-2017
Alan Leisen 05-09-2017
Chris Rolbiecki 05-09-2017
Joseph Sherman 05-09-2017

Greg Karow, Chairman

Building and Fire Code
Board of Appeals

Brian Buelow 03-18-2015
James K. Carlson 03-18-2015
Mike Hanson 03-18-2015
Dave Scharmer 03-18-2015
Owen Warneke 03-18-2015

Cable Television Commission

Dave Stoltman 10-06-2015
Steve Profilet 10-06-2016
Dave Pulk 10-06-2016
Toby Thompson 10-06-2017
Vacant 10-06-2017

Vacant 10-08-2015
Vacant 10-08-2015
Chris Meyer 10-08-2016
John Nosek 10-08-2016
Daniel Hall 10-08-2017
Vacant 10-08-2017
Vacant 10-08-2017

&'

(75

=

Fine Arts Commission

Sam Brown 05-16-2015
Greg Neidhart 05-16-2015
Jon Swanson 05-16-2015
Claire Richards 05-16-2016
Deborah Ward 05-16-2016

Vacant 05-16-2016

Crystal Hegge 05-16-2017
Anne Scott Plummer 05-16-2017
James Troaten 05-16-2017

Heritage Preservation Commission

Vacant 07-17-2015
Vacant 07-17-2016
Merle Hanson 07-17-2016
Carolyn Larson 07-17-2016

Vacant 07-17-2016

Mary Edel Beyer 07-17-2017
Lynn Englund 07-17-2017
Susan Briggs 07-17-2017
Andy Bloedorn 07-17-2018
Wes Hamilton 07-17-2018
Kendall Larson 07-17-2018

Housing and

Redevelopment

Authority

Robert Hively-Johnson

James Kirk
Rachel Smith

George Borzyskowski

Matt Hazelton
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10-03-2016
10-04-2017
10-04-2018
12-31-2018
10-04-2019

Human Rights Commission

Brenda Boettcher

John Borman
Paul Mundt

Wayne (Chuck) Ripley

Owen Williams

John Burdick

Sally Cumiskey (District Court)

Elizabeth Heublein

Andrea Northam

Fatima Said (Project Fine)
Linda Bedtka (Winona HRA)

Jacob Grippen

Nicholas Guy

Frederick Paul Lee

Joanne Rosczyk

09-16-2015
09-16-2015
09-16-2015
09-16-2015
09-16-2015
09-16-2016
09-16-2016
09-16-2016
09-16-2016
09-16-2016
09-16-2017
09-16-2017
09-16-2017
09-16-2017
09-16-2017

John Latsch Memorial Board

Tim Breza
John A. Nett
Dave Grewe

Mark Peterson

Vicki Decker

Appointed by

District Judge
District Judge
Woodlawn
Ex-O, Mayor
Hospita

04-11-2015
05-01-2015
05-01-2016
12-31-2016
05-01-2018



